
  

Project No. 2019-002
Planning & Development Department

Thursday, May 9, 2019
3:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate of Cost: $294,000
  

COMPANY

Columbus Asphalt Paving

G&G Concrete Construction

Strawser Paving Company

Newcomer Concrete Services

Quintana & Son

Decker Construction Company

$259,642.00 $259,642.00 $0.00

21 S. STATE STREET                                                                    
WESTERVILLE, OH  43081

$0.00

$0.00

$279,868.05

$281,168.85

$239,329.50 $0.00

INFORMAL TOTAL           
OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1- 33)

ADJUSTED TOTAL 
OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1- 33)

$281,168.85

$239,329.50

$256,663.50

2019 Sidewalk Reconstruction 
Program

BID SUMMARY

$0.00

$0.00

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

DIFFERENCE

$256,663.50

$273,270.00

$279,868.05

$273,270.00

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid 
items amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.
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